EST

06:00AM
06:30AM

07:00AM
07:30AM
08:00AM

08:30AM
09:00AM
09:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
01:00PM
01:30PM
02:00PM
02:30PM
03:00PM
03:30PM
04:00PM
04:30PM
05:00PM
05:30PM
06:00PM
06:30PM
07:00PM
07:30PM
08:00PM
08:30PM
09:00PM
09:30PM
10:00PM
10:30PM
11:00PM
11:30PM
12:00AM
12:30AM
01:00AM
01:30AM
02:00AM
02:30AM
03:00AM
03:30AM

4AM-6AM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

CAMPMEETING

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

GUNSMOKE

BONANZA, THE LOST EPISODES

LARAMIE

CHEYENNE

THE VIRGINIAN

SATURDAY

CAMPMEETING

INSP

SUNDAY

CAMPMEETING

MIKE MURDOCK
SCHOOL OF WISDOM

DAVID JEREMIAH

IN TOUCH WITH
DR. CHARLES STANLEY

MICHAEL YOUSSEF

THE RIFLEMAN

HOW TO WEST WAS
WON

GUNSMOKE

THE HIGH CHAPARRAL

RAWHIDE

THE HIGH CHAPARRAL

THE BIG VALLEY

DANIEL BOONE

WAGON TRAIN

WAGON TRAIN

INSP MOVIES

GUNSMOKE THE YOUNG RIDERS INSP MOVIES
TALES OF WELLS FARGO GUNSMOKE
CHEYENNE
ELKHORN
GUNSMOKE GUNSMOKE
GUNSMOKE
BLUE RIDGE: THE SERIES
GUNSMOKE INSP MOVIES INSP MOVIES
INSP MOVIES
TALES OF WELLS FARGO BLUE RIDGE: THE SERIES | TALES OF WELLS FARGO
GUNSMOKE
INSP MOVIES INSP MOVIES INSP MOVIES

WAGON TRAIN

WAGON TRAIN

THE HIGH CHAPARAL

LARAMIE

DANIEL BOONE

CAMPMEETING




